COMPETITION -

DATE -

1ST CLASS

2nd CLASS

3rd CLASS

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

FIRST
SECOND
THIRD

2s Sweep -

JOHN FILSHIE TROPHY

April 23, 2022

S Templeton
S Kerr
A Smith

C Clark
P Turner
A Roy

G Kuhn
M Cameron

M Berry

£10.45 each 2

VOUCHER VALUE

£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

£50.00
£20.00
£10.00

£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

SWEEP
£20.50
£12.30

£8.20

£20.50
£12.30
£8.20

£20.50
N/A
£12.30



