## **COMPETITION -**

## **JOHN FILSHIE TROPHY**

DATE -	April 23, 2022			
			VOUCHER VALUE	SWEEP
1ST CLASS	FIRST	S Templeton	£30.00	£20.50
	SECOND	S Kerr	£20.00	£12.30
	THIRD	A Smith	£10.00	£8.20
2nd CLASS	FIRST	C Clark	£50.00	£20.50
	SECOND	P Turner	£20.00	£12.30
	THIRD	A Roy	£10.00	£8.20
3rd CLASS	FIRST	G Kuhn	£30.00	£20.50
	SECOND	M Cameron	£20.00	N/A
	THIRD	M Berry	£10.00	£12.30
	2s Sweep -	£10.45 each 2		